DATASHEET
Premium
Server RSF
 The PREMIUM Server RSF  rack has been designed as a pure server cabinet for data centers,
equipment rooms and network or telecommunication closets. RSF's heavy-duty, all-welded
design and up to 1500 kg load rating are perfect for accommodating heavy equipment. RSF
is designed to work with both CONTEG's  cooling and airfl ow optimization solutions and
fl exible cable management systems. RSF can be used with many complementary systems

load
13. COLOR
Code Note
B RAL 7035 (light gray)
H RAL 9005 (black)
Confi gure IT rack on-line
www.conteg.com/confi gurators
RSF RACKS—TECHNICAL DATA AND DIMENSIONS
Code H (in U)
Load rating
(kg)
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions incl. packing (mm)
Gross weight
(kg)
H * W D Useful depth H W D
RSF-42-60/8A 42 1 500 1 978 600 800 731 2 160 640 840 112
RSF-42-60/10A 42 1 500 1 978 600 1 000 931 2 160 640 1 040 135
RSF-45-60/10A 45 1 500 2 111 600 1 000 931 2 290 640 1 040 142
RSF-48-60/10A 48 1 500 2 245 600 1 000 931 2 430 640 1 040 148
RSF-52-60/10A 52 1500 2423 600 1000 931 2608 640 1040 156
RSF-42-60/12A 42 1 500 1 978 600 1 200 1131 2 160 640 1 240 149
RSF-45-60/12A 45 1 500 2 111 600 1 200 1131 2 290 640 1 240 170
RSF-48-60/12A 48 1 500 2 245 600 1 200 1131 2 430 640 1 240 178
RSF-52-60/12A 52 1500 2423 600 1200 1131 2608 640 1240 189
RSF-42-80/8A 42 1 500 1 978 800 800 731 2 160 840 840 134
RSF-45-80/8A 45 1 500 2 111 800 800 731 2 290 840 840 141
RSF-48-80/8A 48 1 500 2 245 800 800 731 2 430 840 840 147
RSF-42-80/10A 42 1 500 1 978 800 1 000 931 2 160 840 1 040 157
RSF-45-80/10A 45 1 500 2 111 800 1 000 931 2 290 840 1 040 165
RSF-48-80/10A 48 1 500 2 245 800 1 000 931 2 430 840 1 040 173
RSF-52-80/10A 52 1500 2423 800 1000 931 2608 840 1040 184
RSF-42-80/12A 42 1 500 1 978 800 1 200 1131 2 160 840 1 240 175
RSF-45-80/12A 45 1 500 2 111 800 1 200 1131 2 290 840 1 240 198
RSF-48-80/12A 48 1 500 2 245 800 1 200 1131 2 430 840 1 240 208
RSF-52-80/12A 52 1500 2423 800 1200 1131 2608 840 1240 220
* Height in mm without feet; for feet add 16–45 mm
Recommended accessories
CoolTeg Plus Cooling Units Intelligent Power—MonitoredHight Density Wire Management
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.